
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
28 
3 

113 
44 
88 
56 
89 
65 
9 

146 
560 
42 

186 

Name 
Pedro Sampaio 

Ramiro Gandola 

Rafael Paschoalin 

Guilherme Brito 

Gustavo Manso 

Julio Fortunato 

Manow Martins 

Raphael Santos 

André Veríssimo 

Rodrigo Dazzi 

Juracy "Black" 

Victor Villaverde 

Felipe Comerlatto 

Equipe 
Luvizotto Race Team 

RXP/TRH RACING 

RP113 

Dezeró Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

Sport Plus Racing 

Koube Motonil Motors 

JC Racing Team 

HJC/ PSBK 

RXP/TRH RACING 

Tecfil Racing Team/T Apucarana 

Cerciari Racing 

Sport Plus Racing 

Moto 
Honda CBR1000RR-R 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

M Fpm 

FPM 

FPM 
FPM 

BestTm 
1:37.062 

1:37.339 

1:38.380 

1:38.855 

1:39.445 

1:39.915 

1:40.232 

1:40.746 

1:40.945 

1:42.550 

1:42.610 

1:44.270 

Diff 

0.277 

1.318 

1.793 

2.383 

2.853 

3.170 

3.684 

3.883 

5.488 

5.548 

7.208 

Gap 

0.277 

1.041 

0.475 

0.590 

0.470 

0.317 

0.514 

0.199 

1.605 

0.060 

1.660 

In Session 
Super Pole - PRO/EVO 

Super Pole - PRO/EVO 

Super Pole - PRO/EVO 

Super Pole - PRO/EVO 

Super Pole - PRO/EVO 

Super Pole - PRO/EVO 

Super Pole - PRO/EVO 

Super Pole - PRO/EVO 

Super Pole - PRO/EVO 

Super Pole - PRO/EVO 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

Classificatório Final 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


